

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**  
**MAIN CASE : CRIMINAL PETITION No.12443 of 2023**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	DATE	ORDER	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	07.04.2025	<p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks permission of this Court to take out fresh notice to unofficial respondent(s) and file proof of service into the Registry by the next date of hearing, permitted.</p> <p>List on 21.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>EVV,J</b></p> <p>fm</p>	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections