

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.P.No.12443 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.06.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file additional material papers into the Registry by the next date of hearing. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor seeks urgent hearing of the matter. List on 16.06.2025. B/o. ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE