

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:CRLP.No.12443 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.07.2025	<u>JS, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor to file memo with regard to proof of service of notice from respondent No.2, list on 18.08.2025. B/o SPD/REV	